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Men / All Levels / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braden Gravelle704
G-Force

9.900 10.100 12.50011.100 10.1009.800 63.500
1T 1T 1 1 5T 2 1 

1 

Gabe Boyle613
Kinetic Gymnastics

9.800 10.100 9.60010.600 8.9009.800 58.800
3 1T 3 10 5T 10T 2 

2 

Spencer Tanenholtz701
Dardano's

9.400 10.000 11.80010.200 8.2009.000 58.600
4T 3 4 4 16 19T 3 

3 

Teegan Hevelone703
G.K Gymnastics

9.900 8.900 12.00010.100 8.6008.400 57.900
1T 9 5 3 21T 14 4 

4 

Bronson Lane612
Kinetic Gymnastics

8.900 9.400 9.7009.600 9.0009.900 56.500
7 5T 6 8T 3T 9 5 

5 

Jay Landon Menuey611
Dardano's

8.700 9.100 9.9009.500 9.2009.900 56.300
8T 7 7T 6T 3T 7 6 

6 

Joseph Guidry614
Kinetic Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 9.9008.000 9.9009.600 55.800
4T 8 22 6T 9 3 7 

7 

Gage Koehler610
Dardano's

8.000 9.400 9.1009.500 9.4009.800 55.200
13T 5T 7T 16T 5T 6 8 

8 

Luke Sletten800
A+ Athletics

__.___ 8.800 11.40010.700 10.90012.500 54.300
23T 10 2 5 1 1 9 

9 

Casper Strauss451
G-Force

7.900 7.800 9.3008.700 9.60010.100 53.400
16 17T 13T 13T 2 5 10T

10T

Marshall Burrows608
Dardano's

8.000 9.600 9.0008.800 8.5009.500 53.400
13T 4 11T 18 10 15T 10T

10T

Ryan McEntee605
20 Mile

9.100 7.700 9.7008.600 8.3009.700 53.100
6 19 15 8T 8 18 12 

12 

Treyvonne Smith615
Kinetic Gymnastics

8.700 6.500 9.5009.100 9.7009.300 52.800
8T 23 10 11 11T 4 13 

13 

Ethan Erickson607
20 Mile

8.400 8.400 9.3008.700 8.7009.200 52.700
11 12T 13T 13T 13T 13 14 

14 

Luke Carrigan452
G-Force

8.700 8.000 8.0008.500 9.1009.300 51.600
8T 14T 16T 23 11T 8 15 

15 

Harry Lin609
Dardano's

8.300 7.800 8.9008.800 8.8008.500 51.100
12 17T 11T 19T 20 12 16 

16 

Collin Costigan606
20 Mile

7.800 7.900 9.2008.200 8.4008.400 49.900
17 16 19T 15 21T 17 17 

17 

WIlliam Miller544
G-Force

6.200 8.700 8.6008.200 8.1009.200 49.000
20T 11 19* 21 13T 21T 18T

18T

Aiden McCauley601
A+ Athletics

7.400 7.600 8.9008.200 8.2008.700 49.000
18 20T 19* 19T 19 19T 18T

18T

Tanner Hall604
A+ Athletics

6.200 6.000 9.4007.900 8.1008.800 46.400
20T 24 23 12 18 21T 20T

20T

Mateo Munoz602
A+ Athletics

6.600 6.700 8.3008.300 8.9007.600 46.400
19 22 18 22 24 10T 20T

20T

Justin Lancisi603
A+ Athletics

5.100 7.600 9.1008.500 6.6008.300 45.200
22 20T 16T 16T 23 24 22 

22 

Caelen Hilty700
Dardano's

8.000 8.000 12.100__.___ 7.7008.900 44.700
13T 14T 24 2 17 23 23 

23 
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Brae Vannice600
A+ Athletics

__.___ 8.400 __.___9.500 8.5009.200 35.600
23T 12T 7T 24 13T 15T 24 

24 
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